Greenlaw Grupe Jr.
THE GRUPE COMPANY
THE GRUPE COMPANY
THE GRUPE COMPANY
GREENLAW GRUPE, JR.
PHYLLIS GRUPE

GREENLAW GRUPE, JR.

PHYLLIS GRUPE

Donald Fisher
Founder Gap

CA Partnership for the San Joaquin Valley, Vice Chair

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON

THE GRUPE COMPANY
HOMEMAKER
THE GRUPE COMPANY
HOMEMAKER

State Board of Education

DON FISHER (DGF Y2K SPECI; SAN FRANCISCO

JOHN J. FISHER
DON G. FISHER
DORIS F. FISHER
ROBERT J. FISHER
DONALD FISHER
JOHN J. FISHER
JOHN J. FISHER

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO

DONALD AND DORIS FISHER I SAN FRANCISCO
DONALD AND DORIS FISHER I SAN FRANCISCO

DONALD FISHER

DORIS F. FISHER

DORIS F. FISHER
ROBERT FISHER
ELIZABETH FISHER
DORIS & DON FISHER

William Gausewtiz

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO

GAP, INC.
PISCES, INC.

GAP, INC.

GAP, INC.
PISCES, INC., GAP, INC
THE GAP, INC

PISCES, INC.

PISCES, INC.

THE GAP, INC
THE GAP, INC.
THE GAP, INC.
GAP, INC.
REQUESTED

Director, Office of Administrative Law
Vice President, state affairs, American Insurance Association

AMERICAN INSURANCE ASSOI SACRAMENTO
AMERICAN INSURANCE A SACRAMENTO
AMERICAN INSURANCE ASSOI SACRAMENTO

CHAIRMAN/CEO
HOMEMAKER
CHAIRMAN/CEO
HOMEMAKER

CHAIRMAN
PRESIDENT
FOUNDER/RETIRELC
FOUNDER
OUTSIDE DIRECTO
RETIRED CHAIR
PRESIDENT
INVESTMENT ADVI:

RETIRED CHAIR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
CHAIRMAN
REQUESTED

$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$22,300.00
$22,300.00
$22,300.00
$22,300.00
$339,200.00

$21,200.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$22,300.00
$25,000.00
$21,200.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$22,300.00
$22,300.00
$22,300.00
$22,300.00
$22,300.00
$50,000.00
$406,200.00

$20,000.00
$105,000.00
$70,000.00
$195,000.00

Recovery Tea
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06

Ca for Schw
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
CA Schw 06
Recovery Teamr
Ca for Schw
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
2007 Inaugura

Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr



Ed Reno

ALLERGAN, INC.
ALLERGAN, INC.
ALLERGAN

ALLERGAN, INC.

ALLERGAN

Douglas Barnhart

NANCY BARNHART
NANCY BARNHART

Boating and Waterways Commission
national director of state government affairs for Allergan

IRVINE
IRVINE
IRVINE

IRVINE
IRVINE

Del Mar Fair Board

State Race Track Leasing Commission
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, SAN DIEGO

POWAY
POWAY

DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, SAN DIEGO
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART . SAN DIEGO
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, INC. SAN DIEGO
Douglas E. Barnhart, Inc. -

DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, INC. SAN DIEGO
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART INC. SAN DIEGO
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART INC. SAN DIEGO
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART INC. SAN DIEGO

NANCY BARNHART

POWAY

DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, SAN DIEGO

HENRY AMIGABLE, JR.
ARTHUR L. BARNHART
BRIAN H. CAHILL
GLYNNA A. HOEKSTRA
WILLIAM R. SHARP

SAN DIEGO
POWAY
VISTA
ESCONDIDO
SAN DIEGO

ERIC GREGORY STENMAI SAN DIEGO

Richard Riordan
RICHARD J. RIORDAN

NONE
NONE

BARNHART, INC.

DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, INC.
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, INC.

DOUGLAS BARNHART, INC.

DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, INC.
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, INC.
DOUGLAS E. BARNHART, INC.

Secretary for Education (resigned)

LOS ANGELES

N/A

HOMEMAKER
HOMEMAKER

SECRETARY/TREAS

CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION
VICE PRESIDENT
SENIOR VICE PRES
PRESIDENT
CORPORATE COUN¢

RETIRED

$5,000.00
$150,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$22,300.00
$207,300.00

$21,200.00
$21,200.00
$21,200.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000
$5,000.00
$9,800.00
$12,500.00
$9,800.00
$22,300.00
$25,000.00
$193,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00

$50,000.00

Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
Ca for Schw
Recovery Teamr
CA Schw 06

Ca for Schw
Ca for Schw
CA for Schw
Recovery Teamr
CA Schw 06
Recovery Teamr
Inaugural
Recovery Teamr
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
Recovery Teamr

Ca for Schw
Ca for Schw
Ca for Schw
Ca for Schw
Ca for Schw
Ca for Schw

Recovery Teamr



NANCY DALY RIORDAN

RICHARD RIORDAN

NANCY DALY RIORDAN

RICHARD RIORDAN

Kelly Burt
KELLY BURT
KELLY BURT
KELLY BURT
KELLY BURT
KELLY BURT
KELLY BURT

Brent Wilkes

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES

Del Mar Fair Board
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

NONE
NONE
RETIRED
RETIRED

PRICE SELF STORAGE
PRICE SELF - STORAGE
PRICE SELF STORAGE
PRICE SELF STORAGE
PRICE SELF STORAGE
PRICE SELF STORAGE

Del Mar Fair Board (resigned)

State Race Track Leasing Commission (resigned)

President of Wilkes Corp., parent of ADCS, Inc and Group W

BRENT R. WILKES
BRENT R. WILKES
REGINA WILKES
ADCS, INC.

ADCS, INC.

MAX D. GELWIX
MAX D. GELWIX

Vivian Hardage

POWAY
POWAY
POWAY
POWAY
POWAY

POWAY
POWAY

Del Mar Fair Board

HARDAGE INVESTMENTS, INC SAN DIEGO

SAMUEL A. HARDAGE

SAMUEL A. HARDAGE

SAMUEL A. HARDAGE

SAMUEL A. HARDAGE

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

GROUP ADVISORS/ADCS
GROUP W ADVISORS
NONE

GROUP W ADVISORS
GROUP W ADVISORS

RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED

CEO/CHAIRMAN
CHAIRMAN
CHAIRMAN
CHAIRMAN
CEO/CHAIRMAN
CEO/CHAIRMAN

PRESIDENT AND Ct
PRESIDENT
HOMEMAKER

MANAGER
MANAGER

WOODIN SUITES HOTELS, LLC OWNER
WOODFIN SUITES HOTELS, LLCCHAIRMAN

WOODLIN SUITES HOTELS
WOODLIN SUITES HOTELS

OWNER/CHAIRMAN
OWNER/CHAIRMAN

$21,200.00
$21,200.00
$2,500.00
$22,300.00
$117,200.00

$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$7,300.00
$15,000.00
$102,300.00

$10,000.00
$21,200.00
$21,200.00
$21,200.00
$3,800.00
$77,400.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$21,200.00
$22,300.00
$1,000.00
$59,500.00

Ca for Schw
Ca for Schw
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06

CA Schw 06
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06

Recovery Teamr
Ca for Schw
Ca for Schw
Ca Schw 06
Recovery Teamr

Ca for Schw
Unknown

Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
Ca for Schw
CA Schw 06
CA for Schw 0¢



A.G. Kawamura
A. G. KAWAMURA

Frederick Ruiz

FRED RUIZ
FRED RUIZ

Jeffery M. Davi
JEFF DAVI

Kim Fletcher
KIM FLETCHER
KIM FLETCHER

KIM FLETCHER
KIM FLETCHER

Secretary of Food & Agriculture

NEWPORT BEACH ORANGE COUNTY PRODUCE, LL GROWER/SHIPPER

CA Partnership for the San Joaquin Valley
University of California Regents

RUIZ FOODS

RUIZ FOODS

DINUBA
VISALIA

Real Estate Commissioner
AG DAVI, LTD

MONTEREY

Del Mar Fair Board
SOLANA BEACH

INVESTORS LEASING CORPOR SOLANA BEACH
INVESTORS LEASING CORPOR SOLANA BEACH
INVESTORS LEASING CORPORATION

Barry Nussbaum
BARRY NUSSBAUM

TOTAL GIVEN BY SCHWARZENEGGER APPOINTEES

Del Mar Fair Board
SOLANA BEACH

INVESTORS LEASING CORP.
RANCHO SANTA FE INVESTORS LEASING CORP.
RANCHO SANTA FE INVESTORS LEASING CORP.
RANCHO SANTA FE INVESTORS LEASING CORP.

BNC REAL ESTATE

CHAIRMAN
CHAIRMAN

REALTOR

INVESTOR

REAL ESTATE INVE!

PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT

CEO

$21,200.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00

$1,437.24

$1,000.00
$22,300.00
$10,000.00
$12,300.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$110,600.00

$2,500.00

$1,852,837.24

Ca for Schw

Recovery Teamr
CA Schw 06

Ca for Schw

Ca for Schw
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
CA Schw 06
Recovery Teamr
Recovery Teamr
2007 Inaugura

CA for Schw 0¢



